c3763ceRT FILED

1 |
i
2 ~ APR 28 2015
! SR T
< R1
4
/‘“CD T CLERK
5
6 IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
7 -000-
8
9 FREDERICK LEWIS BOWMAN,
10 Appellant, :
. Docket No. SCN 67656
11 VS.
12 THE STATE OF NEVADA,
13 Respondent. ,
14
15 _
16 NOTICE OF COMPLETION AND DELIVERY OF TRANSCRIPTS
17
18 DEBORA L. CECERE, NV CCR #324
19 Specific transcript(s) that were prepared in
20 response to a fast track appeal request form filed in this
appeal:
21
1. FAST TRACK APPEAL TRANSCRIPT -
22 OPENING STATEMENTS AND
WITNESS TESTIMONY
23 DECEMBER 3, 2014
Reno, washoe County, Nevada
24 Frederick Lewis Bowman vs. State of Nevada
CR14-0708
?
1 CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY
2
3 on the 27th day of April, 2015, I filed the
4 original transcript listed above 1in the Second Judicial
5

District Court; ‘
on the gé day of (:25/7 )

delivered copies of the transcript to the
Page 1

APR 2 7 2015

TRACIE K. LINDEMAN
CLERK OF SUPREME COURT
DEPUTY CLERK

/S [2860



10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

C3763CERT
following:

TERRENCE P. MCCARTHY

CHIEF APPELLATE DEPUTY

WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
One South Sierra Street, 4th Floor
Reno, NV 89521

322-3666

(One certified copy.)

THERESA A. RISTENPART
RISTENPART LAW

200 s. virginia

Suite 833

Reno, NV 89501
775-223-4135

(Two certified copies.)

DATED: This 27th day of April, 2015.

SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES
151 Country Estates Circle

ez L. Cuonts

DEBORA L. CECERE, NV CCR #324

Page 2



