## FILED

1	
2	APR 2 8 2015
3	TRACIE K. LINDEMAN CLE <b>PK O</b> F SUPREME COI
4	BY SEPUTY CLERK
5	
6	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
7	-000-
8	
9	FREDERICK LEWIS BOWMAN,
10	Appellant, Docket No. SCN 67656
11	vs.
12	THE STATE OF NEVADA,
13	Respondent.
14	
15	NOTICE OF COMPLETION AND DELIVERY OF TRANSCRIPTS
16	
17	DEBORA L. CECERE, NV CCR #324
18	Specific transcript(s) that were prepared in
19	response to a fast track appeal request form filed in this
20	appeal:
21	1. FAST TRACK APPEAL TRANSCRIPT -
22	OPENING STATEMENTS AND WITNESS TESTIMONY
23	DECEMBER 3, 2014 Reno, Washoe County, Nevada
24	Fredérick Lewis Bowman vs. State of Nevada CR14-0708
1	CERTIFICATE ACKNOWLEDGING DELIVERY
2	on the 27th day of April 2015 I filed the
3	On the 27th day of April, 2015, I filed the
4	original transcript listed above in the Second Judicial
5	District Court; on the $274$ day of $4$
ĘĪ	201501 delivered copies of the transcript to the Page 1

APR 2 7 2015

CLERK OF SUPREME COURT
DEPUTY CLERK

15-12860

## C3763CERT

8	following:
9	TERRENCE P. MCCARTHY
10	CHIEF APPELLATE DEPUTY WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
11	One South Sierra Street, 4th Floor Reno, NV 89521 322-3666
12	(One certified copy.)
13	TUEDESA A DISTENDADI
14	THERESA A. RISTENPART RISTENPART LAW 200 S. Vinginia
15	200 S. Virginia Suite 833 Reno, NV 89501
16	775-223-4135 (Two certified copies.)
17	(Two Certified Copies.)
18	DATED: This 27th day of April, 2015.
19	SUNSHINE LITIGATION SERVICES
20	151 Country Estates Circle Renog NV# 89511 (7)
21	HOLY COMP
22	DEPORA L. CECERE ANY CCR #324
23	DEBORA L. CECERE, NV CCR #324
24	

2